
Annex II 

 

Hospital Authority List of Major Public Healthcare Fees & Charges  
for Eligible Persons  

(Effective from 1 January 2026) 
 

Service Revised Fee (HK$) 

Inpatient Service Acute general bed $300 per day 

Convalescent / Rehabilitation, Infirmary 

and Psychiatric Bed 

$200 per day 

Outpatient 

Service 

Accident & Emergency $400 per attendance* 

(Patients triaged as Category I 

(critical) and II (emergency) will 

be fee exempted) 

Specialist Clinic (including Integrated 

Clinic and Allied Health Clinic)  

- Attendance Fee 

- Drug Charge 

 

 

$250 per attendance 

$20 per item# 

Family Medicine Clinic (including 

Integrated Clinic) 

- Attendance Fee 

- Drug Charge 

 

 

$150 per attendance 

$5 per item# 

Injection or Dressing $50 per attendance 

Community 

Service 

Community Geriatric Assessment Team 

Service  

- Consultation 

- Drug Charge 

 

 

$100 per visit 

$20 per item# 

Community Nursing Service (General) $100 per visit 

Community Allied Health Service $100 per visit 

Community Psychiatric Nursing Service Free 

Day Hospital /  

Day Procedure 

Psychiatric Day Hospital Free 

Geriatric Day Hospital $100 per attendance 

Rehabilitation Day Hospital $100 per attendance 

Clinical Oncology or Renal Clinic/ Centre $250 per attendance 

Day Procedure and Treatment in 

Ambulatory Facility 

$250 per attendance 

Pathology Service 

(applicable for 

Specialist Clinic 

and Family 

Medicine Clinic) 

Basic 

Intermediate 

Advanced 

Free 

$50 per item 

$200 per item 

Non-urgent 

Radiology Service 

Basic 

Intermediate 

Advanced 

Free 

$250 per item 

$500 per item 
 

* Patients who leave before medical consultation at an Accident & Emergency Department (A&E) can apply for 

a refund of $350 after A&E registration. 

# 4 weeks as chargeable unit of each drug item. 


